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201008040002
49150

08/04/2010
01:22:40

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20040421000
205300

201008240002
70780

08/24/2010
09:48:01

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070702000
309860

201008300002
77920

08/30/2010
09:52:44

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20030307000
138700

201008300002
77940

08/30/2010
09:52:46

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070810000
376760

201008300002
79410

08/30/2010
03:17:11

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20031201000
777960


