Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Date Recorded= 2010/08; Name= BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201008040002 49150	08/04/2010 01:22:40	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20040421000 205300	
201008240002 70780	08/24/2010 09:48:01	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070702000 309860	
201008300002 77920	08/30/2010 09:52:44	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20030307000 138700	
201008300002 77940	08/30/2010 09:52:46	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070810000 376760	
201008300002 79410	08/30/2010 03:17:11	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20031201000 777960	